DATE

Wednesday, Oct. 2
Wednesday, Oct. 16"
Wednesday, Oct. 23
Wednesday, Oct. 30"
Wednesday, Nov. 6™
Wednesday, Nov. 20"
Wednesday, Nov. 27
Wednesday, Dec. 4"
Wednesday, Dec. 11*
Wednesday, Dec. 18"
Thursday, Jan. 2
Wednesday, Jan. 8"
Wednesday, Jan. 15
Wednesday, Jan. 22
Wednesday, Feb. 5™
Wednesday, Feb. 12t
Wednesday, Feb. 19"
Wednesday, Feb. 26"
Wednesday, Mar. 11*
Wednesday, Mar. 18
Wednesday, Mar. 25
Wednesday, Apr. 1¢

chickiesandpetes.com

TIME

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

CHICKIE’S LOCATION

Warrington
PARX
Boulevard

Audubon
Bordentown
Warrington

Marlton
Boulevard
PARX
Drexel Hill
Boulevard
Marlton

Audubon
Warrington
Bordentown

Boulevard
Glassboro
Drexel Hill
Warrington
Glassboro
Drexel Hill

Boulevard
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